Product specification

Product code

Model name:

Product name

Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Unisex-Version

Typ Kleidungsstiick:

Net weight
Gross weight

The page in the catalog:

Packaging
Transport box dimensions

Transport box weight:

EAN code
Customs tariff

: 50.039.20-XXL
UNA
: UNA, Damen-Poloshirt, 180 g/m2, Blau

180g/m2

100% Baumwolle

: UNO 50.038

Frauen

: 0.196 kg

: 0.2268 kg

273

: 50/5/1

: 0.4 mx0.24 mx0.57 m
11.34 kg

: 8605025677118

: 610610000000

171



